BC07.0W-0127M 7W Ampul 6500K

Anma Gerilimi

Calisma Gerilim Arahg

Akim

Gli¢ Faktori

Anma Giici

Liimen

Etkinlik FaktoriiLm/W

Kullanim Omrii
Dim Edilebilme
CRI

Calisma Sicakhigi
Ag¢ma Kapama

Yiikseklik (mm)

220-240VAC / 50-60Hz

150 - 260VAC

59mA

>0.5

7W

670

95,71428571

20.000 saat

Dimlenemez

280

-20..+40°C

25.000

107

Cap(mm)
Barkod
Tiketim

Sinif

Duy Tipi
Verimlilik
Renk

Renk isareti
Renk Sicakhgi
IP Koruma
Uygulama
Esdeger Watt

Aydinlatma Agisi

60
8694407596574

7KWh/1000h

E27

0,86

Cold White
CW

6500K
IP20

ic Mekan
52 W

240°




